
2012 Assumption Track and Field Schedule 
 

 

Indoor Track (begins Mon, Dec 5) 

Day Date Meet (competing as club or AHS?) Location Time  

Sat Jan 21 UK Wildcat Indoor (AHS) Univ of Kentucky 12:00 pm 

Fri-Sat Jan 27-28 Knoxville TC Indoor (club) East TN State Univ TBA 

Sat Feb 4 Ohio State Indoor (AHS) Ohio State Univ TBA  

Sat Feb 11 IU Bloomington Indoor (club) IU Bloomington TBA 

Sat Feb 18 UK High School Invite (club) Univ of Kentucky 12:00 pm 

Sat Mar 3 West Lafayette Indoor (AHS) Purdue Univ 10:00 am 

Fri-Sun Mar 9-11 New Balance Indoor Nationals (club) New York, NY TBA 

 

 

Outdoor Track (begins Mon, March 5) 

Day Date Meet Location Time  

Mon Mar 5 Spring Track Tryouts Assumption Green 3:30 pm 

Tues Mar 6 Spring Track Tryouts Assumption Green 1:00 pm 

TBA early March Parent Meeting (mandatory) AHS Cafeteria 6:30 pm 

TBA mid-March Team Chapel Meeting (mandatory) AHS Chapel or Theater 3:10 pm 

Wed Mar 21 Dual Meet vs Eastern Eastern HS 4:30 pm 

Fri Mar 23 Assumption FS/JV Meet Assumption Green 4:30 pm 

Fri April 6 Spring Break begins  

Fri/Sat April 13-14 Taco Bell Classic Spring Valley, SC TBA 

Sun April 15 Spring Break ends  

Wed April 18? Dual Meet vs SHA Assumption Green 6:00 pm 

Sat April 21 Brother Borgia/Frank Cooper Invite St Xavier HS 9:00 am 

Fri April 27 Eastern Relays Univ of Louisville 5:00 pm 

Sat April 28 Mini-Marathon Louisville 7:30 am 

Sat April 28 Eastern Relays Univ of Louisville 9:00 am 

Tues May 1? Academy Meet (several field events) TBA 4:30 pm 

Tues May 1? Team Chapel Meeting (mandatory) TBA 12:30 pm 

Wed May 2? Academy Meet (Senior Night, 4pm) TBA TBA 

Thurs May 3 Assumption FS/JV Meet Assumption Green 4:30 pm 

Fri May 4 Dream Mile St Xavier HS TBA 

Thurs May 10 Regional Championship TBA TBA 

Sat May 19 State Championship Univ of Louisville TBA 

 

Note 1: bold-face = meets we will host (where we will need help from parents/athletes) 

Note 2: “?” = not confirmed (“?” after a date means that the meet date is likely but not yet confirmed) 


